
Code Rank Draw Swimmer          Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Saanich Commonwealth Place Victoria, BC 19 MAR 2025 - 16:45    

Senior Women Duet Technical Final

2025 QUALIFIER ARTISTIC SWIMMING

QUALIFICATIONS NATATATION ARTISTIQUE

                                   Referee: Erika LINDNER

                             Asst. Referee: Aude BEGIN-RICHARD

                               Chief Judge: Kirsten BROUGH

                            Chief Recorder: Ted SMITH
                            Asst. Recorder: Blaire ULRICH

       Elements                        Artistic Impression            Synchronization               

   J1  Katelyn GUY                     Madeline RAMSAY                Christine DEMIRIS             

   J2  Chandra COSTELLO                Julie BERNIER                  Cassie WINKELAAR              

   J3  Kirsten BROUGH                  Laura MUMME                    Yingli HOU                    

   J4  Valerie LAROSE                  Natalie CYR                   

   J5  Julie CHIN                      Pam WYLIE                     

                                    DATC: Jessica LAMONTAGNE                  
                                    DATC: Kara HEALD                          

                                    DATC: Miranda SPENSLEY                    

 

 Code Rank Draw Swimmer          Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

     1.   (9)   MONTREAL SYNCHRO                              

                HARVEY Ariane / PELLETIER Coralie

               TRE2a (1.1)           2.800 7.25 7.50 7.00 7.25 7.00 22.0733       135.9933       238.3600

               TRE5a (1.1)           2.300 6.75 7.00 7.25 7.00 7.00 17.7100      
                TRE3 (1.1)           3.100 7.00 7.25 7.25 7.25 6.50 24.4383      

              HYBRID (0.2)           10.80 6.75 6.75 7.00 7.00 6.25 14.7600

                ACRO (1.0)           1.300 7.25 7.75 7.75 8.00 7.00  9.8583

               TRE4a (1.1)           3.200 7.00 6.75 7.50 6.75 6.50 24.0533

               TRE1a (1.1)           3.000 7.00 7.00 7.25 7.00 6.50 23.1000

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   26.500 26.500

    Choreo and Music (1.6)                 8.00 7.75 8.25 8.00 7.50 38.0000       107.0000

         Performance (1.4)                 7.50 7.75 8.25 7.75 7.25 32.2000
         Transitions (1.6)                 7.50 7.50 8.25 8.00 7.25 36.8000

           STC Small (0.1)                 40   64   35              4.6333        -4.6333

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 0    0    0               0.0000

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000
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     2.   (1)   WATERLOO REGION ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB        

                CRITS Nadia / IRVINE Lauren

               TRE2a (1.1)           2.800 6.75 7.50 7.25 7.25 7.25 22.3300       137.9492       233.5325

               TRE4a (1.1)           3.200 6.75 7.50 8.00 7.00 7.00 25.2267      
              HYBRID (0.2)           11.30 6.50 7.00 7.25 6.75 6.50 15.2550      

                ACRO (1.0)           1.500 6.00 6.75 8.00 7.00 7.00 10.3750

               TRE5a (1.1)           2.300 6.25 6.75 7.00 7.00 7.00 17.4992

                TRE3 (1.1)           3.100 6.50 7.25 7.25 7.25 7.00 24.4383

               TRE1a (1.1)           3.000 6.25 7.25 7.50 7.00 6.50 22.8250

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   27.200 27.200

    Choreo and Music (1.6)                 7.75 6.75 7.50 7.25 7.25 35.2000        99.3500

         Performance (1.4)                 7.50 6.50 7.50 7.00 6.75 29.7500
         Transitions (1.6)                 7.25 6.50 7.25 7.25 7.00 34.4000

           STC Small (0.1)                 40   39   19              3.2667        -3.7667

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 1    1    1               0.5000

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000

                          

 

     3.   (11)  YORK ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB                   

                CHEN Sophie / JEON Joy
                ACRO (1.0)           1.300 6.75 7.00 6.75 7.25 7.00  8.9917       121.5125       210.3792

              HYBRID (0.2)           10.75 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.25 13.7958      

                TRE3 (1.1)           3.100 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.25 21.5967      

               TRE2a (1.1)           2.800 6.25 6.00 6.00 6.25 5.75 18.7367

               TRE4a (1.1)           3.200 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.50 22.5867

               TRE1a (1.1)           3.000 6.00 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.00 20.6250

               TRE5a (1.1)           2.300 5.75 5.75 6.00 6.50 6.25 15.1800

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   26.450 26.450
    Choreo and Music (1.6)                 7.00 7.00 7.50 6.50 7.00 33.6000        94.0000

         Performance (1.4)                 6.75 6.50 7.00 6.50 6.75 28.0000

         Transitions (1.6)                 6.75 6.75 7.00 6.50 6.75 32.4000

           STC Small (0.1)                 43   58   38              4.6333        -5.1333

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 1    2    0               0.5000

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000
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2025 QUALIFIER ARTISTIC SWIMMING

QUALIFICATIONS NATATATION ARTISTIQUE

     4.   (10)  SURF CITY ARTISTIC SWIMMING                   

                D'ARCY Cameron / MACEACHERN Sydney

               TRE5a (1.1)           2.300 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.50 16.4450       120.2092       207.3425

              HYBRID (0.2)           10.15 6.00 6.00 6.50 6.25 6.25 12.5183      
                TRE3 (1.1)           3.100 6.25 6.00 5.75 6.50 6.00 20.7442      

               TRE2a (1.1)           2.800 6.00 5.75 6.25 6.50 6.25 18.9933

               TRE4a (1.1)           3.200 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.25 22.0000

                ACRO (1.0)           1.300 6.75 6.75 6.50 7.00 7.00  8.8833

               TRE1a (1.1)           3.000 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.25 20.6250

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   25.850 25.850

    Choreo and Music (1.6)                 7.25 6.75 7.00 7.00 6.50 33.2000        92.8000

         Performance (1.4)                 6.75 6.50 7.00 6.75 6.50 28.0000
         Transitions (1.6)                 6.50 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.25 31.6000

           STC Small (0.1)                 62   48   40              5.0000        -5.6667

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 1    2    1               0.6667

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000

                          

 

     5.   (4)   CLUB AQUATIQUE DE L'EST DE MONTREAL           

                ROY Elysabeth / YAKOVINA Julia
               TRE5a (1.1)           2.300 7.00 6.50 7.00 6.25 6.75 17.0775       118.0667       200.3667

               TRE4a (1.1)           3.200 6.75 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.50 23.1733      

              HYBRID (0.2)           8.800 6.50 6.00 6.50 6.25 6.25 11.1467      

               TRE1a (1.1)           3.000 6.25 6.25 6.00 6.25 5.75 20.3500

                TRE3 (1.1)           3.100 6.50 6.00 6.25 6.00 5.50 20.7442

               TRE2a (1.1)           2.800 6.00 5.25 6.00 5.75 5.75 17.9667

                ACRO (1.0)           1.100 7.25 6.50 7.00 6.75 7.00  7.6083

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   24.300 24.300
    Choreo and Music (1.6)                 6.75 6.50 6.00 6.75 6.75 32.0000        89.7000

         Performance (1.4)                 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.50 27.3000

         Transitions (1.6)                 6.50 6.25 6.00 6.25 6.75 30.4000

           STC Small (0.1)                 48   56   33              4.5667        -7.4000

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 4    11   2               2.8333

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000

                          

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

     6.   (5)   VICTORIA ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB               
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                MOORE Elizabeth Liz / SHAW Avery

                ACRO (1.0)           1.300 7.50 6.75 6.75 7.50 7.25  9.3167       108.0975       196.7642

               TRE4a (1.1)           3.200 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.75 23.4667      

               TRE5a (1.1)           2.300 6.25 6.50 6.00 6.25 6.50 16.0233      
               TRE1a (1.1)           3.000 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.25 20.6250

                TRE3 (1.1)           3.100 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.25 21.3125

              HYBRID (0.2)    7.900  0.500 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.50  0.6333

               TRE2b (1.1)           2.400 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.75 16.7200

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   15.800 23.200

    Choreo and Music (1.6)                 7.00 6.75 7.00 7.25 7.50 34.0000        95.1000

         Performance (1.4)                 6.75 6.75 7.00 6.75 7.25 28.7000

         Transitions (1.6)                 6.50 6.50 7.00 6.75 7.25 32.4000
           STC Small (0.1)                 52   67   39              5.2667        -6.4333

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 2    3    2               1.1667

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000

                          

 

     7.   (7)   REGINA SYNCHRO                                

                CAWKWELL Bronte / MIDDELKOOP Quynn

                ACRO (1.0)    1.900  0.100 6.50 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.75  0.6583       110.7833       194.7166
               TRE5a (1.1)           2.300 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.25 16.0233      

              HYBRID (0.2)           7.500 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.75 6.25  9.7500      

                TRE3 (1.1)           3.100 6.75 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.25 21.5967

               TRE2a (1.1)           2.800 6.25 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.00 18.9933

               TRE4a (1.1)           3.200 6.50 6.25 7.00 6.50 6.25 22.5867

               TRE1a (1.1)           3.000 6.25 6.50 7.00 6.50 6.25 21.1750

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   22.000 23.800

    Choreo and Music (1.6)                 7.00 6.75 7.25 6.25 6.50 32.4000        92.4000
         Performance (1.4)                 7.00 6.50 7.00 6.25 6.50 28.0000

         Transitions (1.6)                 6.75 6.75 7.25 6.00 6.50 32.0000

           STC Small (0.1)                 52   88   34              5.8000        -8.4667

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 8    3    5               2.6667

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000

                          

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
     8.   (3)   DOLLARD ARTISTIC SWIMMING                     

                BERTHIAUME Eve / CRUZ Lorena

Created using the ISS MMS www.integratedsports.net Printed: 01/04/2025 9:10:17 PM

Page: 4Signature _____________ Licensed to Canada Artistic Swimming



Code Rank Draw Swimmer          Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Saanich Commonwealth Place Victoria, BC 19 MAR 2025 - 16:45    

Senior Women Duet Technical Final

2025 QUALIFIER ARTISTIC SWIMMING

QUALIFICATIONS NATATATION ARTISTIQUE

                ACRO (1.0)           1.300 5.75 6.50 7.50 6.25 6.75  8.4500       103.4458       187.7791

              HYBRID (0.2)    8.100  0.500 6.00 6.25 6.50 6.00 6.50  0.6250      

               TRE2a (1.1)           2.800 5.75 5.75 6.25 6.00 6.00 18.2233      

               TRE4a (1.1)           3.200 5.25 6.00 6.25 5.75 6.25 21.1200
               TRE5a (1.1)           2.300 5.50 5.75 6.00 5.75 6.25 14.7583

                TRE3 (1.1)           3.100 5.75 6.00 6.50 6.25 6.00 20.7442

               TRE1a (1.1)           3.000 5.25 5.75 6.25 6.00 6.00 19.5250

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   16.200 23.800

    Choreo and Music (1.6)                 6.25 7.00 6.75 7.00 6.75 32.8000        92.4000

         Performance (1.4)                 5.75 7.00 6.75 6.75 6.50 28.0000

         Transitions (1.6)                 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.75 6.50 31.6000

           STC Small (0.1)                 56   54   32              4.7333        -8.0667
         STC Obvious (0.5)                 3    12   5               3.3333

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000

                          

 

     9.   (6)   KAMLOOPS SUNRAYS                              

                MACPHEE Hailey / CURTIS Nadia

                ACRO (1.0)    1.300  0.100 7.25 6.75 6.50 6.00 6.75  0.6667        94.6467       178.6467

              HYBRID (0.2)    7.650  0.500 6.00 6.25 5.75 6.25 6.00  0.6083      
                TRE3 (1.1)           3.100 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 5.75 20.4600      

               TRE1a (1.1)           3.000 5.75 6.00 6.25 6.50 6.00 20.0750

               TRE4a (1.1)           3.200 5.50 5.75 6.25 6.00 5.75 20.5333

               TRE2a (1.1)           2.800 5.75 5.75 6.00 5.75 6.00 17.9667

               TRE5a (1.1)           2.300 5.75 5.50 5.75 6.25 5.50 14.3367

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   15.000 23.350

    Choreo and Music (1.6)                 7.25 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.25 31.6000        89.7000

         Performance (1.4)                 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.00 27.3000
         Transitions (1.6)                 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.25 30.8000

           STC Small (0.1)                 46   59   36              4.7000        -5.7000

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 4    1    1               1.0000

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000

                          

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     10.  (8)   LES AMÉTHYSTES DE SHERBROOKE                  
                CHIGARA Selma / WACKETT Marie-dahlia

                ACRO (1.0)           1.300 6.75 6.00 6.50 6.25 6.50  8.3417        95.6425       175.1592
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               TRE2b (1.1)           2.400 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.50 16.7200      

              HYBRID (0.2)    6.650  0.500 6.00 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.75  0.5750  2.00

               TRE1a (1.1)           3.000 6.25 5.75 6.00 6.00 6.00 19.8000

               TRE4b (1.1)           2.700 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.25 6.25 18.0675
               TRE5b (1.1)           2.100 5.75 5.75 6.25 6.25 5.50 13.6675

                TRE3 (1.1)           3.100 5.75 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.25 18.4708

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   15.100 21.250

    Choreo and Music (1.6)                 6.25 6.25 6.75 6.25 6.75 30.8000        87.4500

         Performance (1.4)                 5.75 6.00 6.75 6.50 6.25 26.2500

         Transitions (1.6)                 6.00 6.25 6.75 6.50 6.25 30.4000

           STC Small (0.1)                 70   57   36              5.4333        -5.9333

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 1    0    2               0.5000
           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000

                          

 

     11.  (2)   MISSISSAUGA ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB            

                SHENG Katherine / YANG Joy

                ACRO (1.0)    1.300  0.100 6.75 5.75 6.25 5.50 6.50  0.6167        83.9875       157.3208

                TRE3 (1.1)           3.100 6.50 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.75 19.6075      

               TRE1b (1.1)           2.500 6.25 5.75 6.25 6.00 6.25 16.9583      
               TRE2b (1.1)           2.400 6.00 6.00 6.00 5.50 6.00 15.8400

               TRE4b (1.1)           2.700 6.25 5.75 5.75 5.75 6.00 17.3250

               TRE5b (1.1)           2.100 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.75 13.0900

              HYBRID (0.2)    4.000  0.500 6.00 5.25 5.75 5.25 5.50  0.5500

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   13.400 18.100

    Choreo and Music (1.6)                 6.25 5.50 5.75 6.25 6.00 28.8000        81.3000

         Performance (1.4)                 6.00 5.25 5.75 6.25 5.75 24.5000

         Transitions (1.6)                 6.25 5.50 5.75 6.00 5.75 28.0000
           STC Small (0.1)                 44   56   34              4.4667        -7.9667

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 9    10   2               3.5000

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000
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